
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 52384087

Data publicarii	09.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 635,96 RON - 635,96 RON

Descriere: 1 PLACA RF 12.5X2000MM IGNIFUG Buc 10,00 23,11 231,10 2 PROFIL GC CD-4M GROSIME 05 Buc 15,00 10,00 150,00 3 PROFIL GC UD-4M GROSIME 05 Buc 5,00 5,80 29,00 4 BRIDA ATLANTIC ACC.GC. Buc 20,00 0,42 8,40 5 IMBINARE LINIARA CD ACC.GC. Buc 10,00 0,50 5,00 6 PIESA INCRUCISARE CD ACC.GC. Buc 40,00 0,61 24,40 7 IPSOS SUPER RIGIPS 5KG Sac 2,00 13,36 26,72 8 VATA RIO PLUS 10/5 MPS 8.4/16.8mp new 2020 Rol 2,00 54,20 108,40 9 DIBLU MET.MONTAJ.LOVIRE 6X40 242.31.02 PG100 1,00 52,94 52,94
